
Division 5 WIN LOSS WIN %

Semo Wolves 10 0 100% 1st

Team Watkins 9 1 90% 2nd

Hoops! I Did It Again 7 3 70% 3rd

DAME Time 7 3 70% 4th

The Grizzled Vets 7 3 70% 5th

Heart Attacks 6 4 60% 6th

Bench Bros 6 4 60%

P&G 6 4 60%

Jayhawks 5 5 50%

Honorable Mentions 4 6 40%

96 Bulls 3 7 30%

Silver Bullets 3 7 30%

B&E Transportation 3 7 30%

Winded Warriors 2 8 20%

Net Rippers 1 9 10%

Wanna Be A Baller 1 9 10%

3/11/2024 Sportsplex Ct 5 5 6:00 PM Heart Attacks Hoops! I Did It Again

3/11/2024 Sportsplex Ct 6 5 6:00 PM The Grizzled Vets DAME Time

3/12/2024 Osage Ct 1 5 6:00 PM Winner #5 vs #4 Semo Wolves

3/12/2024 Osage Ct 2 5 6:00 PM Winner #6 vs #3 Team Watkins

PLAYOFFS

Quarterfinals

Semi-finals

Sportsmanship

4.68

5.00

4.82

4.40

5.00

4.50

4.88

5.00

4.99

4.05

4.94

4.99

4.95

5.00

4.96

5.00



3/13/2024 Osage Ct 1 5 6:00 PM

Championships


