





Division 5	WIN	LOSS	WIN %	Sportsmanship	
Semo Wolves	10	0	100%	5.00	1st
Team Watkins	9	1	90%	4.94	2nd
Hoops! I Did It Again	7	3	70%	4.40	3rd
DAME Time	7	3	70%	4.82	4th
The Grizzled Vets	7	3	70%	4.96	5th
Heart Attacks	6	4	60%	5.00	6th
Bench Bros	6	4	60%	5.00	
P&G	6	4	60%	4.50	
Jayhawks	5	5	50%	4.88	
Honorable Mentions	4	6	40%	4.99	
96 Bulls	3	7	30%	4.68	
Silver Bullets	3	7	30%	4.95	
B&E Transportation	3	7	30%	5.00	
Winded Warriors	2	8	20%	4.05	
Net Rippers	1	9	10%	5.00	
Wanna Be A Baller	1	9	10%	4.99	

PLAYOFFS

Quarterfinals

3/11/2024	Sportsplex Ct 5	5	6:00 PM	Heart Attacks	Hoops! I Did It Again	
3/11/2024	Sportsplex Ct 6	5	6:00 PM	The Grizzled Vets	DAME Time	
Semi-finals						
3/12/2024	Osage Ct 1	5	6:00 PM	Winner #5 vs #4	Semo Wolves	
3/12/2024	Osage Ct 2	5	6:00 PM	Winner #6 vs #3	Team Watkins	

Championships

_					
	3/13/2024	Osage Ct 1	5	6:00 PM	